
CORPORATION & COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2024-2025         
 
AUTUMN TERM  2024 

 
AUDIT (Assurance Planning) – Thursday 12 September 2024 – 5:30PM 
 
SEARCH – Tuesday 24 September 2024 – 10:00AM 
 
FINANCIAL MONITORING – Wednesday 25 September 2024 – 8:30AM 
 
QUALITY ASSURANCE – Wednesday 2 October 2024 – 4:00PM 
 
INTERNATIONAL – Wednesday 9 October 2024 – 8:30AM 
 
BUILDINGS – Wednesday 9 October 2024 – 4:00PM 
 
FULL CORPORATION (Business) – Monday 14 October 2024 – 5:30PM 
 
FINANCIAL MONITORING – Wednesday 6 November 2024 – 8:30AM 
 
AUDIT – Thursday 21 November 2024 – 5:30PM 
 
FULL CORPORATION (Business) – Wednesday 4 December 2023 – 5:30PM 
 

SPRING TERM  2025 

 
INTERNATIONAL – Wednesday 22 January 2025 – 8:30AM 
 
SEARCH – Wednesday 29 January 2025 – 10:00AM 
 
QUALITY ASSURANCE – Wednesday 5 February 2025 – 4:00PM 
 
BUILDINGS – Monday 10 February 2025 – 4:00PM 
 
FULL CORPORATION (Training/Business) – Tuesday 11 February 2025 – 5:30PM 
 
AUDIT – Wednesday 26 February 2024 – 5:30PM 
 
FINANCIAL MONITORING – Wednesday 5 March 2025 – 8:30AM 
 
REMUNERATION – Tuesday 11 March 2025 – 8:00 AM 
 
FULL CORPORATION (Business) – Monday 17 March 2025 – 5:30PM 
 

SUMMER TERM  2025 

 
INTERNATIONAL – Wednesday 23 April 2025 – 8:30AM 
 
BUILDINGS – Monday 28 April 2025 – 4:00PM 
 
QUALITY ASSURANCE – Wednesday 7 May 2025 – 4:00PM 
 
CORPORATION STRATEGY DAY – Wednesday 14 May 2025 – 9:00AM – 4:00PM 

 
SEARCH – Wednesday 21 May 2025 – 10:00AM 
 
FINANCIAL MONITORING – Wednesday 4 June 2025 – 8:30AM 
 
AUDIT – Wednesday 11 June 2025 – 5:30PM 
 
FULL CORPORATION (Business) – Wednesday 25 June 2025 – 5:30PM 
 


